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MATERIAL OVERVIEWMATERIAL OVERVIEW

POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FRAME | POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FRAME | ALL POWDER COATING OPTIONS AVAILABLE | ALL POWDER COATING OPTIONS AVAILABLE | PORCELAIN, DURABOARD, AND COMPOSITE WOOD TABLE TOP INSERTSPORCELAIN, DURABOARD, AND COMPOSITE WOOD TABLE TOP INSERTS
CUSHIONS ARE NOT INCLUDEDCUSHIONS ARE NOT INCLUDED

 UMBRELLA HOLE OPTION
 AVAILABLE

DURABOARDDURABOARD

WHITE CHARCOALGRAY BLACK

PORCELAINPORCELAIN

AZUMA AG AZUMA DGAZUMA CG AZUMA N

CRASH BEIGE CRASH BLANCO

COMPOSITE WOODCOMPOSITE WOOD

BRAZILIAN WALNUT DRIFTWOOD GRAYANTIQUE MAHOGANY COASTAL GRAY



STACKS 4STACKS 4

STACKS 4STACKS 4

STACKS 4STACKS 4

STACKS 4STACKS 4

DINING SIDE CHAIR DINING SIDE CHAIR 

DINING ARM CHAIR DINING ARM CHAIR 

BAR SIDE CHAIR BAR SIDE CHAIR 

BAR ARM CHAIR BAR ARM CHAIR 

SF-3205-162SF-3205-162

SF-3205-163SF-3205-163

SF-3205-172SF-3205-172

SF-3205-173SF-3205-173

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

25 lbs.

25 lbs.

25 lbs.

25 lbs.

19”

22”

19”

22”

24”

24”

24”

24”

18”

18”

18”

18”

19”

19”

19”

19”

20”

25”

35”

35”

35”

45”

45”

20”

20”

28”

28”

MADE TO ORDERCLUB CHAIR CLUB CHAIR SF-3205-101SF-3205-101

60 lbs.
33”

32”

30”
18”

31”

28”

17”

MADE TO ORDERLOVESEAT LOVESEAT SF-3205-102SF-3205-102

90 lbs.
56”

53”

25”

33”

32”

30”
18”

MADE TO ORDERSOFA SOFA SF-3205-103SF-3205-103

136 lbs.
81”

78”

25”

33”

32”

30”
18”



*Umbrella hole option vvailable
**Compatible with all Contemporary Bases **Compatible with all Contemporary Bases

*Umbrella Hole Option Available

END TABLE END TABLE SF-3205-303SF-3205-303 MADE TO ORDER

45 lbs.
27”27”

24”24”

SIDE TABLE SIDE TABLE SF-3205-302SF-3205-302 MADE TO ORDER

30 lbs.
20”20”

18”18”

COFFEE TABLECOFFEE TABLE SF-3205-311SF-3205-311 MADE TO ORDER

65 lbs.
27”51”

14”14”

LARGE COFFEE TABLELARGE COFFEE TABLE SF-3205-310SF-3205-310

SF-3205-187SF-3205-187 SF-3205-188SF-3205-188 SF-3205-189SF-3205-189

MADE TO ORDER

85 lbs.

125 lbs.115 lbs.85 lbs.

74” 27”

72” 120” 140”

20” 20” 20”

16”

21” 21” 21”

16”

MEGA DINING TABLE TOPMEGA DINING TABLE TOP XL MEGA DINING TABLE TOPXL MEGA DINING TABLE TOPSF-3205-373SF-3205-373 SF-3205-986SF-3205-986

280 lbs.

51” 48”

120” 143”

3” 3”49” 48”

DINING TABLE SQUAREDINING TABLE SQUARE

BENCH 72”BENCH 72” BENCH 120”BENCH 120” BENCH 140”BENCH 140”

SF-3205-305SF-3205-305 MADE TO ORDER

55 lbs.
49”49”

30”49”

*Umbrella Hole Option Available

DINING TABLE RECTANGLEDINING TABLE RECTANGLE SF-3205-314SF-3205-314 MADE TO ORDER

68 lbs.
51”75”

29”29”

*Umbrella Hole Option Available
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MATERIAL OVERVIEWMATERIAL OVERVIEW

POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FRAME | POWDER COATED ALUMINUM FRAME | ALL POWDER COATING OPTIONS AVAILABLEALL POWDER COATING OPTIONS AVAILABLE



SF-1030-610SF-1030-610

SF-1030-619SF-1030-619 SF-1030-619-1SF-1030-619-1

DININGDINING

28”

3” 3”

28”

28”

28”
39”

SF-1030-611SF-1030-611

35”

29”

SF-1030-612SF-1030-612

SF-1030-612SF-1030-612

35”

35”

28”

28”

SF-1030-614SF-1030-614

35”

39”

SF-1030-613SF-1030-613

39”

SF-1030-615SF-1030-615

SF-1030-615SF-1030-615

35”

35”

39”

39”

BARBAR

DININGDINING

DININGDINING

DININGDINING

DININGDINING

BARBAR

BARBAR

BARBAR

BARBAR

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

MADE TO ORDER

T STYLET STYLE

U STYLEU STYLE

X STYLEX STYLE

PARSONS LEGSPARSONS LEGS

SQUARE X STYLESQUARE X STYLE



SF-1030-618-1SF-1030-618-1 SF-1030-618-2SF-1030-618-2

SF-1030-618-3SF-1030-618-3

4949 96 96 

143143

49”

96.5” 46.3”

49” 45”72”

28” 28”

28”

MADE TO ORDER

FRONT FRONTSIDE SIDE

FLAT X STYLE DININGFLAT X STYLE DINING


